CASH DISBURSEMENT AUTHORIZATION

CITY OF ALBANY
3/29/2019
Check Numbers 9644 - 9722 $350,933.61
Handwritten Checks
Voided Checks
Wire Transfers/ACH
Reviewed by: L0 “Q@ux UJAM

Finance Director

Approved by the City Manager for the total amount of
$350,933.61

Approved by: { L / M /77,\/
City Manager

J:\Accounts Payable\Payment Registers\COUNCIL Approval Letter\04202018
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CASH DISBURSEMENT AUTHORIZATION

CITY OF ALBANY
4/1/2019
Check Numbers
Handwritten Checks
Voided Checks
Wire Transfers/ACH $29,298.71

Reviewed by: I‘J'-%m\ ’Q@‘\LLJ/LLA

Finance Director

Approved by the City Manager for the total amount of
$29,298.71

Approved by: N 'v\/{/( /Mﬁ/l

City Manager //

J:\Accounts Payable\Payment Registers\COUNCIL Approval Letter\04202018
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CASH DISBURSEMENT AUTHORIZATION

CITY OF ALBANY
4/5/2019
Check Numbers 9723 - 9796 $89,276.41

Handwritten Checks
Voided Checks

Wire Transfers/ACH

Reviewed by: \><\ Ak b\/\M @Q)UJJLQJU/\

Finance Director

Approved by the City Manager for the total amount of

$89,276.41
Approved by: A/ M? (A /p (ﬁ\_{
City Manager /

J:\Accounts Payable\Payment Registers\COUNCIL Approval Letter\04202018
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Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Finance

Finance

Finance

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

HR

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable

IT - Cable
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

US Bank Charge Detail

Transaction Transaction
Amount Date
$14.70 2019/02/25
$14.70 2019/02/26
$14.70 2019/02/28

$7.35 2019/03/01
$14.70 2019/03/01
$14.70 2019/03/04
$7.35 2019/03/05
$7.35 2019/03/05
$14.70 2019/03/07
$22.05 2019/03/08
$68.51 2019/03/10
$14.70 2019/03/11
$94.60 2019/03/11
$14.70 2019/03/12
$7.35 2019/03/14
$14.70 2019/03/15
$14.70 2019/03/18
$14.70 2019/03/19
$14.70 2019/03/21
$29.40 2019/02/22
$29.96 2019/02/24
$32.66 2019/03/04
$14.10 2019/03/11
$29.66 2019/03/12
$732.38 2019/03/16
$13.23 2019/02/26
$4.42 2019/02/26
$10.98 2019/03/21
$119.88 2019/03/06
$8.47 2019/03/06
$106.00 2019/03/21
$168.85 2019/02/26
$108.32 2019/02/27
$372.59 2019/03/20
$205.51 2019/03/21
$211.94 2019/03/22
$74.41 2019/03/22
$100.00 2019/03/08
$63.64 2019/02/24
$356.79 2019/02/25
$69.83 2019/03/04
$9.99 2019/03/06
$952.00 2019/03/08
$479.36 2019/03/08
$1,212.41 2019/03/13
$225.56 2019/03/13
$28.86 2019/03/19
$159.98 2019/03/20
$20.00 2019/03/20
$19.00 2019/03/20
($33.75) 2019/01/30
$18.92 2019/02/22
$114.25 2019/02/23
$193.65 2019/02/23
$31.73 2019/03/05
$44.00 2019/03/12
$141.71 2019/03/19

Transaction
Merchant City
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
EL CERRITO
800-344-7779
EL CERRITO
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
800-344-7779
RICHMOND
ALBANY

EL CERRITO
LYFT.COM
RIVERSIDE
402-935-7733
888-289-0593
EMERYVILLE
ALBANY
ALBANY
703-6846931

WWW.BRYDGEKEY
AMZN.COM/BILL

800-786-4035
888-8226331

AMZN.COM/BILL
AMZN.COM/BILL

310-981-2000

AMZN.COM/BILL

BERKELEY
BERKELEY
669-222-8281
855-2295506
800-2215743
510-434-0406
707-2419190
800-2215743
800-443-8158

HTTPSSQUARESP

TORONTO

HTTPSINSTACAR

EL CERRITO
ALBANY
510-5255405
EL CERRITO
ALBANY
HAYWARD

Transaction Merchant Name
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
LUCKY #709 EL CERRI
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
FATAPPLES EL CERRITO
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COSTCO WHSE #0482
SAFEWAY #676
STARBUCKS STORE 05967
LYFT *RIDE TUE 7AM
COURTYARD RIVERSIDE
PAYPAL *NETIMPACTSF
CONFERENCING

TRADER JOE'S #072 QPS
SQ *EUNICE GOURMET
SAFEWAY #676
ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENT
SP * BRYDGE

AMZN MKTP US*MIBWQ9DL1
SUMMIT SIGN AND SAFETY
TACTICAL MEDICAL

AMZN MKTP US*MWO00GEN42
AMZN MKTP US*MW2XU50V0
LIEBERTCASS

AMZN MKTP US*MI2ZZ3BT1
APPLE STORE #R414
OFFICE DEPOT #3306
HTL*HIGHTAIL
EIG*CONSTANTCONTACT.COM
B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969
EVENT MAGIC INC

WORLD CENTRIC

B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969
ADOBE *CREATIVE CLOUD
SQUARESPACE INC.
RISEVISION

INSTACART

LUCKY #709 EL CERRI

SQ *EUNICE GOURMET
ZARRIS DELICATESSEN
LUCKY #709 EL CERRI
USPS PO 0506430053
SMART AND FINAL 401

Transaction Merchant

State/Province
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
CA
DC
CA
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
VA
uT
WA
FL
SC
WA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
MA
NY
CA
CA
NY
CA
NY
ON
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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Department

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Amount Date

$9.99
$199.64
$124.00
$357.39
$106.40
$4.29
$51.53
$243.89
$44.75
$64.74

2019/03/20
2019/03/21
2019/02/23
2019/02/23
2019/02/26
2019/03/05
2019/03/06
2019/03/06
2019/03/07
2019/03/07

($59.25) 2019/03/11

$59.26
$150.00
$50.09
$188.00
$538.00
$327.15
$28.77
$25.00
$220.43
$75.64
$169.67
$110.89
$169.67
$38.90
$173.71
$16.58
$3.50
$91.77
$149.26
$355.97
$395.98
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.30
$20.45
$143.75
$14.47
$280.94
$43.86
$59.51
$83.37
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$25.00
$180.00
$10.95
$11.96
$138.56
$154.71
$41.35
$24.13
$19.74
$6.56

2019/03/11
2019/03/12
2019/03/14
2019/03/20
2019/03/21
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/27
2019/02/28
2019/03/01
2019/03/04
2019/03/07
2019/03/07
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/12
2019/03/15
2019/03/20
2019/03/20
2019/03/20
2019/03/20
2019/03/20
2019/03/20
2019/02/21
2019/02/21
2019/02/21
2019/02/21
2019/02/21
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/22
2019/02/23
2019/02/24
2019/02/25
2019/02/25
2019/02/25
2019/02/26
2019/02/26
2019/02/26
2019/02/26

Transaction Transaction Transaction

Merchant City
EL CERRITO
877-4467746
415-4574091

HTTPSSHOOTSTE

FOLSOM

AMZN.COM/BILL
AMZN.COM/BILL

512-4545985
888-232-6711
866-8936743
866-8936743
866-8936743
310-981-2000
800-642-4235

SACRAMENTO

707-253-3314
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
415-486-8655
415-8249376
RICHMOND
800-645-2986
PHOENIX
800-645-2986
906-297-2500
EL CERRITO
RICHMOND
BERKELEY
RICHMOND
623-687-2300
800-435-9792
800-435-9792
800-435-9792
800-435-9792
800-435-9792
800-435-9792
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
EL CERRITO
800-2827904
ALBANY
ALBANY

EL CERRITO
415-486-8655
415-486-8655
415-486-8655
415-486-8655
ALBANY

AMZN.COM/BILL
AMZN.COM/BILL
HTTPSINSTACAR

SAN PABLO

AMZN.COM/BILL
AMZN.COM/BILL

ALBANY
BERKELEY

US Bank Charge Detail

Transaction Merchant Name
LUCKY #709 EL CERRI
4IMPRINT

IN *DAVIS SIGN COMPANY, |
SP * SHOOTSTEEL INC.
HAMPTON INN & SUITES
AMZN MKTP US*MI6632QV2
AMZN MKTP US*MI7V62622
PRINTGLOBE, INC.
COFBNDRCT
VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT.COM
VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT.COM
VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT.COM
LIEBERTCASS
MICHAELS.COM

ARC MCCLELLAN-STUDENT
NAPA VALLEY COLLEGE
AMERI-TURF

AMERI-TURF

FASTRAK CSC

IN *THE HYDROPONIC CONNEC
THE URBAN FARMER STORE
GIH*GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
CREATIVE BUS SALES AZ
GIH*GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
MARINELOCK LLC

THE HOME DEPOT #0643
THE WATERSHED NURSERY
CITY OF BERKELEY- IPS

THE URBAN FARMER STORE
THE KNOX COMPANY
SOUTHWES 5262454342161
SOUTHWES 5262454328919
SWA*EARLYBRD5269834168458
SWA*EARLYBRD5269834168459
SWA*EARLYBRD5269834159591
SWA*EARLYBRD5269834159592
CENTURY THEATRES 446
CENTURY THEATRES 446
CENTURY THEATRES 446
LUCKY #709 EL CERRI
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
TARGET 00019265
LITTLE J'S

PASTIME HDWE

FASTRAK VIOLATION CENT
FASTRAK VIOLATION CENT
FASTRAK VIOLATION CENT
FASTRAK CSC

ALBANY BOWL

AMZN MKTP US*MI4IH70N2
AMZN MKTP US*MI6AL98Q0
INSTACART

SMART AND FINAL 568

AMZN MKTP US*MIOGT9Q60
AMZN MKTP US*MI1TNG3PH2
TARGET 00019265
DOLLAR TREE

Transaction Merchant

State/Province
CA
Wi
CA
MN
CA
WA
WA
TX
NJ
MA
MA
MA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL
AZ
FL
Mi
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
WA
CA
CA
WA
WA
CA
CA
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Department
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Transaction Transaction

Amount Date

$105.59
$71.40
$545.48
$25.00
$71.00
$10.99
$17.00
$9.99
$16.45
$61.69
$85.00
$115.00
$5.78
$74.48
$1,000.00
$20.74
$9.99
$0.99
$36.35
$1,560.00
$211.54
$169.92
$21.92
$84.64
$255.00
$119.00
$164.29
$600.00
$54.61
$296.64
$120.00
$10.92
$42.03
$76.96
$37.54
$274.26
$5.99
$43.18
$300.00
$187.50
$24.12
$85.12
$4.40
$4.40
$98.00
$30.00
$47.27
$450.00
$15.99
$31.52
$153.00
$147.53
$61.75
$111.95
$21.92
$147.49
$5.99

2019/02/27
2019/02/27
2019/02/27
2019/02/28
2019/02/28
2019/02/28
2019/03/02
2019/03/02
2019/03/03
2019/03/04
2019/03/04
2019/03/04
2019/03/05
2019/03/05
2019/03/06
2019/03/06
2019/03/06
2019/03/06
2019/03/06
2019/03/06
2019/03/07
2019/03/07
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/08
2019/03/09
2019/03/11
2019/03/11
2019/03/11
2019/03/11
2019/03/11
2019/03/11
2019/03/12
2019/03/12
2019/03/13
2019/03/13
2019/03/14
2019/03/14
2019/03/14
2019/03/14
2019/03/14
2019/03/14
2019/03/15
2019/03/16
2019/03/16
2019/03/16
2019/03/17
2019/03/17
2019/03/18
2019/03/19
2019/03/19
2019/03/19
2019/03/19
2019/03/19

Transaction
Merchant City
800-591-3869
AMZN.COM/BILL
800-482-5846
SARATOGA

SAN FRANCISCO
NETFLIX.COM
AMZN.COM/BILL
HTTPSINSTACAR
AMZN.COM/BILL
800-511-2009
916-665-2777
HTTPSINSTACAR
HTTPSINSTACAR
HTTPSINSTACAR

WWW.CURACUBBY

EL CERRITO
408-492-1010
408-492-1010
510-589-3746
800-2215743

EL CERRITO
AMZN.COM/BILL
AMZN.COM/BILL
877-417-4551
OAKLAND
916-808-5181
SAN PABLO

HTTPSWWW.YAYM

RICHMOND
855-424-7262
HTTPSINSTACAR
HTTPSINSTACAR
HTTPSINSTACAR
EL CERRITO

EL CERRITO
732-979-2273
888-802-3080
800-591-3869

WWW.CURACUBBY

800-475-2098
AMZN.COM/BILL
AMZN.COM/BILL
EL CERRITO
ALBANY
800-511-2009
ALBANY
800-591-3869
ALBANY
NETFLIX.COM
CONCORD
866-4786251
HTTPSINSTACAR
EL CERRITO
ALBANY
AMZN.COM/BILL
HTTPSINSTACAR
888-802-3080

US Bank Charge Detail

Transaction Merchant Name
TARGET.COM *

AMZN MKTP US*MI0152G02
DSS*ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS
HAKONE GARDENS
ACMETEC*DEYOUNGLEGION
NETFLIX.COM

AMZN MKTP US*MI0246KC1
INSTACART SUBSCRIPTION
AMAZON.COM*MI79H5BP2
DLX*PS PRINT

CA PARK REC SOCIETY
INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

CURACUBBY

TRADER JOE'S #108 QPS
VUDU.COM

VUDU.COM

7902 DOMINOS PIZZA

B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969
PASTIME HDWE
AMAZON.COM*MIOSA7DZ2
AMZN MKTP US*MI2LQORIO
SQ *CAVIAR

OAKLAND ZOO

BROADWAY SACRAMENTO
SMART AND FINAL 568
YAYMAKER

COSTCO WHSE #0482
AIRBNB

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

LUCKY #709 EL CERRI
LUCKY #709 EL CERRI
CARE PROMOTIONS

PRIME VIDEO*MW1SY3L11
TARGET.COM *
CURACUBBY

GLOBAL EXPERIENCE SPEC
AMZN MKTP US*MISQB4RA2
AMAZON.COM*MW46M9JW1
CVS/PHARMACY #09086
CVS/PHARMACY #09595
DLX*PS PRINT

TARGET 00019265
TARGET.COM *

SQ *ORGANIC MEALS T
NETFLIX.COM

COSTCO WHSE #0663

CKO*WWW.ISTOCKPHOTO.COM

INSTACART
TRADER JOE'S #108 QPS
BEVERAGES & MORE #04
AMAZON.COM*MI8DZ3LY0
INSTACART
PRIME VIDEO*MI3GR1LKO

Transaction Merchant

State/Province
MN
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
WA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NJ
WA
MN
CA
NV
WA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
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Department
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

US Bank Charge Detail

Transaction Transaction Transaction

Amount Date Merchant City Transaction Merchant Name
$390.47 2019/03/19  877-4467746 4IMPRINT
$16.00 2019/03/19 SACRAMENTO 61043 - 1500 K STREET 013

$61.72 2019/03/20 AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN MKTP US*MW?77B1LB2
$33.87 2019/03/20 HTTPSINSTACAR INSTACART

$15.35 2019/03/20 EL CERRITO PASTIME HDWE

$345.98 2019/03/21  800-482-5846 DSS*ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS
$20.70 2019/03/21  ALBANY SQ *TAY TAH CAFE
$96.80 2019/03/21  888-434-4532 IKEA.COM 323060141

$126.03 2019/03/21 AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN MKTP US*MW6D271V1

Transaction Merchant

State/Province
Wi

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

MD

WA
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